3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2024-09-18
12:58:35

2 2024-09-11
12:52:26

3 2024-09-06
10:19:10

BITCOIN

3PAFBvVHgb8DyrPWmUVaDRVVxM17s4j2dAN

0.07056903 BTC&
4,446.81 USD

0.06438207 BTC &
4,056.94 USD

Balance

0.00618696 BTC &
389.86 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c41be724072cf32abfBbl9 + 0.00350650 BTC &

eecd2b5e4aal0ccOb11744 208.66 USD

1bf417bbadfc46313d2a

26f2907835aea881h3dfaf + 0.00268046 BTC &

657ecah3938c871dccl698 149.40 USD

b8ab80242d8e132711df

ae42b8270b61dcdhb856f75 - 0.00392502 BTC &

fd23fb05aldS56a9738aebb 220.49 USD

180e5f3d9cd283cd9cc5

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3PAFBvHgb8DyrPWmUVaDRVVxM17s4j2dAN
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c41be724072cf32abf0b19eecd2b5e4aa00cc0b117441bf417b6adfc46313d2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c41be724072cf32abf0b19eecd2b5e4aa00cc0b117441bf417b6adfc46313d2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c41be724072cf32abf0b19eecd2b5e4aa00cc0b117441bf417b6adfc46313d2a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26f2907835aea881b3dfaf657ecab3938c871dcc1698b8a680242d8e132711df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26f2907835aea881b3dfaf657ecab3938c871dcc1698b8a680242d8e132711df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26f2907835aea881b3dfaf657ecab3938c871dcc1698b8a680242d8e132711df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae42b8270b61dcdb856f75fd23fb05a1d56a9738aebb180e5f3d9cd283cd9cc5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae42b8270b61dcdb856f75fd23fb05a1d56a9738aebb180e5f3d9cd283cd9cc5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae42b8270b61dcdb856f75fd23fb05a1d56a9738aebb180e5f3d9cd283cd9cc5

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-09-06
10:20:11

2024-09-06
10:20:11

2024-09-04
12:55:50

2024-08-28
12:57:50

2024-08-21
13:03:08

2024-08-21
11:14:02

2024-08-21
11:14:02

2024-08-14
12:57:18

2024-08-07
13:59:57

Transaction Id

65a49a3cd?270f0fab38d04

025693435eaf679d5a9635

c2465fd3d31eb6217ee77

025c98494885fald2457céb

34cc017fed15a9b1ddSff3

abbl3c7la47aded453e6

3662e7at42d992¢c2e878h3

e0147f91203d1aS516bble8

11c951e493bflcSafebl

1e05d52d532e62dbbeebde

ebe72bcc4b386ch53h4a29

876549417839101baédc

Obaahd02c372626406c30b

49664911db67cf876ffale

2d685a464461dbf696de

d45bcf410ccdlcalb980al

41f29c7ectf48c4534935a8

21da582e14a04852f704

6f6741d98d7a97b2cdS5b39

b0a76707e0ec7685e9378b

4193dfd5c46e7f8f7bhbé

10a70b7ac3b8bf75d1b%ec

372057742a34a4c586938¢

d4d0306525c67150a0el

ef0f08f82acff5e57bc90c

6bf4fc7e9f3fff7be71c85

4ece25b3eedb9ec62734

Amount

0.00254332
142.87 USD

0.00312769
175.70 USD

0.00254332
143.67 USD

0.00312769
185.57 USD

0.00392502
235.21 USD

0.00226305
134.33 USD

0.00317689
188.58 USD

0.00226305
134.90 USD

0.00317689
178.17 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65a49a3cd970f0fab38d04025693435eaf679d5a9635c2465fd3d31e6217ee77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65a49a3cd970f0fab38d04025693435eaf679d5a9635c2465fd3d31e6217ee77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/65a49a3cd970f0fab38d04025693435eaf679d5a9635c2465fd3d31e6217ee77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/025c98494885fa1d2457c634cc017fed15a9b1dd5ff3abb13c71a47aded453e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/025c98494885fa1d2457c634cc017fed15a9b1dd5ff3abb13c71a47aded453e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/025c98494885fa1d2457c634cc017fed15a9b1dd5ff3abb13c71a47aded453e6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3662e7af42d992c2e878b3e0147f91203d1a516bb1e811c951e493bf1c5afe61
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3662e7af42d992c2e878b3e0147f91203d1a516bb1e811c951e493bf1c5afe61
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3662e7af42d992c2e878b3e0147f91203d1a516bb1e811c951e493bf1c5afe61
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e05d52d532e62d6bee6deebe72bcc4b386cb53b4a29876549417839101ba6dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e05d52d532e62d6bee6deebe72bcc4b386cb53b4a29876549417839101ba6dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e05d52d532e62d6bee6deebe72bcc4b386cb53b4a29876549417839101ba6dc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0baabd02c372626406c30b49664911db67cf876ffa1e2d685a464461dbf696de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0baabd02c372626406c30b49664911db67cf876ffa1e2d685a464461dbf696de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0baabd02c372626406c30b49664911db67cf876ffa1e2d685a464461dbf696de
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d45bcf410ccd1ca1b980a141f29c7ecf48c4534935a821da582e14a04852f704
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d45bcf410ccd1ca1b980a141f29c7ecf48c4534935a821da582e14a04852f704
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d45bcf410ccd1ca1b980a141f29c7ecf48c4534935a821da582e14a04852f704
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f6741d98d7a97b2cd5b39b0a76707e0ec7685e9378b4f93dfd5c46e7f8f7bb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f6741d98d7a97b2cd5b39b0a76707e0ec7685e9378b4f93dfd5c46e7f8f7bb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6f6741d98d7a97b2cd5b39b0a76707e0ec7685e9378b4f93dfd5c46e7f8f7bb6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10a70b7ac3b8bf75d1b9ec372057742a34a4c586938ed4d0306525c67150a0e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10a70b7ac3b8bf75d1b9ec372057742a34a4c586938ed4d0306525c67150a0e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/10a70b7ac3b8bf75d1b9ec372057742a34a4c586938ed4d0306525c67150a0e1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef0f08f82acff5e57bc90c6bf4fc7e9f3fff7be71c854ece25b3eedb9ec62734
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef0f08f82acff5e57bc90c6bf4fc7e9f3fff7be71c854ece25b3eedb9ec62734
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ef0f08f82acff5e57bc90c6bf4fc7e9f3fff7be71c854ece25b3eedb9ec62734

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2024-08-07
11:55:43

2024-08-07
11:42:39

2024-08-07
11:42:39

2024-08-07
11:38:24

2024-08-07
11:38:24

2024-08-03
17:08:46

2024-08-03
09:57:31

2024-07-31
13:04:37

2024-07-24
12:54:32

Transaction Id

0408ce4lddat8722aa6d97

1bbd69ffd625bhdas8e98bsS

daft4l1c7al5ea19868d8e

02d9c0c34ee5a95¢c2a9c07

75e61cb8daf7483a9daeac

9b5beB9bSe4c7f912540

c8443h0e7152293d2ac20a

d8d078253edafb608c4b4ab

8h2e06b2b758a01dd4ee

71ca024948%aaeb4a25686

74c88344a46d0575a7babbd

3c68e8df5ea8b85e75a2

6c28528ddel4sfecb62ecfai3?

£53b3040fe71eclb271%ee

25421ea08a3e7760f7b3

8c51d1f2d1fc45¢c5a3904d

a21e9f5250044147d2c00f

5c2eceeaedablafchhe?

f60bfed3424ae72fh431443

4f7febacfbb2c3lbd3alle

o551e5dl1ba2la25f37ac2

ba3059d2534db356379d31

e96ccebeb4d0daeBb3ab601

607c7970645b9486c318

a%901c7136ddebeaf0d383d

0c334fcfdf655dbb7e76d9

60110ed765a%chl44ab4

Amount

0.00160754
92.09 USD

0.00087948
50.38 USD

0.00261508
149.82 USD

0.00498049
285.34 USD

0.00339498
194.50 USD

0.00087948
53.27 USD

0.00160754
99.38 USD

0.00498049
331.24 USD

0.00261508
173.49 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

3/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5408ce41ddaf8722aa6d971bbd69ffd625bda58e98b5daf41c7a15ea19868d8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5408ce41ddaf8722aa6d971bbd69ffd625bda58e98b5daf41c7a15ea19868d8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5408ce41ddaf8722aa6d971bbd69ffd625bda58e98b5daf41c7a15ea19868d8e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02d9c0c34ee5a95c2a9c0775e61cb8daf7483a9daeac9b5be09b5e4c7f9f2540
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02d9c0c34ee5a95c2a9c0775e61cb8daf7483a9daeac9b5be09b5e4c7f9f2540
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02d9c0c34ee5a95c2a9c0775e61cb8daf7483a9daeac9b5be09b5e4c7f9f2540
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8443b0e7152293d2ac20ad8d078253edaf608c4b4ab8b2e06b2b758a01dd4ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8443b0e7152293d2ac20ad8d078253edaf608c4b4ab8b2e06b2b758a01dd4ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8443b0e7152293d2ac20ad8d078253edaf608c4b4ab8b2e06b2b758a01dd4ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71ca0249489aae64a2568674c88344a46d0575a7ba663c68e8df5ea8b85e75a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71ca0249489aae64a2568674c88344a46d0575a7ba663c68e8df5ea8b85e75a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/71ca0249489aae64a2568674c88344a46d0575a7ba663c68e8df5ea8b85e75a2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c28528dde14fc62ec9a32f53b3040fe71ec1b2719ee25421ea08a3e7760f7b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c28528dde14fc62ec9a32f53b3040fe71ec1b2719ee25421ea08a3e7760f7b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6c28528dde14fc62ec9a32f53b3040fe71ec1b2719ee25421ea08a3e7760f7b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c51d1f2d1fc45c5a3904da21e9f5250044147d2c00f5c2eceeaeda614fcbbe9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c51d1f2d1fc45c5a3904da21e9f5250044147d2c00f5c2eceeaeda614fcbbe9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c51d1f2d1fc45c5a3904da21e9f5250044147d2c00f5c2eceeaeda614fcbbe9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f60bfe3424ae72fb4314434f7fe6acfbb2c31bd3a31e551e5d1ba21a25f37ac2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f60bfe3424ae72fb4314434f7fe6acfbb2c31bd3a31e551e5d1ba21a25f37ac2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f60bfe3424ae72fb4314434f7fe6acfbb2c31bd3a31e551e5d1ba21a25f37ac2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba3059d2534db356379d31e96cce6e64d0dae063a601607c7970645b9486c318
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba3059d2534db356379d31e96cce6e64d0dae063a601607c7970645b9486c318
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba3059d2534db356379d31e96cce6e64d0dae063a601607c7970645b9486c318
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a901c7136dde6eaf0d383d0c334fcfdf655dbb7e76d960110ed765a9cb144ab4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a901c7136dde6eaf0d383d0c334fcfdf655dbb7e76d960110ed765a9cb144ab4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a901c7136dde6eaf0d383d0c334fcfdf655dbb7e76d960110ed765a9cb144ab4

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2024-07-17
12:56:43

2024-07-17
09:09:49

2024-07-10
13:01:37

2024-07-04
19:45:48

2024-07-04
19:45:48

2024-07-03
13:12:10

2024-06-26
12:56:47

2024-06-23
21:22:15

2024-06-21
12:30:27

Transaction Id

449628a7ff09a53f3da%68

41e179019d81079fc89142

149f7b76520b3f7cf96f

1dbd637d82973843ee21f0

32124170a6b6fc58b6f769

7c8618cd44760a8fbaba

d69c12576f27afa058a425

cd2023efe7024dd26ee40d

185af82e0223alfeb25f

39balbd3c609e8ch986€e08

565dec1761a3172258chc8

cad0273224df28ddecfd

39balbd3c609e8ch986e08

565dec1761a3172258chc8

cad0273224df28ddecfd

12012cc15f406de5e347ca

b2f0d80f064cl6f90b1f44

7fa242cbbdeb30cd4bas

1048cf46d1938a9c5a2680

eda%9a9f8209577e316b7cd

b1b286da29101fbcf513

8e6c80fa?3014eb6dacs 934

114e28579d83b71c13bc7d

b08dal22e513735a2b%4

c2fbc8f5426b01ca23ffof

21a3b30cfd5a454078735

d7274607c5512eb6bffbd

Amount

+ 0.00339498

221.15 USD

0.00912940
596.44 USD

0.00912940
527.31 USD

0.00550351
321.17 USD

0.00521186
304.15 USD

0.00550351
333.45 USD

0.00521186
321.88 USD

0.00372480
237.80 USD

0.00151874
96.61 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

4/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/449628a7ff09a53f3da96841e179019d81079fc89142149f7b76520b3f7cf96f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/449628a7ff09a53f3da96841e179019d81079fc89142149f7b76520b3f7cf96f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/449628a7ff09a53f3da96841e179019d81079fc89142149f7b76520b3f7cf96f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dbd637d82973843ee21f032124170a6b6fc58b6f7697c8618cd44760a8f6a6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dbd637d82973843ee21f032124170a6b6fc58b6f7697c8618cd44760a8f6a6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dbd637d82973843ee21f032124170a6b6fc58b6f7697c8618cd44760a8f6a6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d69c12576f27afa058a425cd2023efe7024dd26ee40d185af82e0223a1fe625f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d69c12576f27afa058a425cd2023efe7024dd26ee40d185af82e0223a1fe625f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d69c12576f27afa058a425cd2023efe7024dd26ee40d185af82e0223a1fe625f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39ba1bd3c609e8cb986e08565dec1761a3172258cbc8cad0273224df28ddecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39ba1bd3c609e8cb986e08565dec1761a3172258cbc8cad0273224df28ddecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39ba1bd3c609e8cb986e08565dec1761a3172258cbc8cad0273224df28ddecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39ba1bd3c609e8cb986e08565dec1761a3172258cbc8cad0273224df28ddecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39ba1bd3c609e8cb986e08565dec1761a3172258cbc8cad0273224df28ddecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/39ba1bd3c609e8cb986e08565dec1761a3172258cbc8cad0273224df28ddecfd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12012cc15f406de5e347cab2f0d80f064c16f90b1f447fa242c6bdeb30cd46a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12012cc15f406de5e347cab2f0d80f064c16f90b1f447fa242c6bdeb30cd46a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/12012cc15f406de5e347cab2f0d80f064c16f90b1f447fa242c6bdeb30cd46a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1048cf46d1938a9c5a2680eda9a9f8209577e316b7cdb1b286da29101fbcf513
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1048cf46d1938a9c5a2680eda9a9f8209577e316b7cdb1b286da29101fbcf513
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1048cf46d1938a9c5a2680eda9a9f8209577e316b7cdb1b286da29101fbcf513
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e6c80fa93014e6dac4934114e28579d83b71c13bc7db08da122e513735a2b94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e6c80fa93014e6dac4934114e28579d83b71c13bc7db08da122e513735a2b94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8e6c80fa93014e6dac4934114e28579d83b71c13bc7db08da122e513735a2b94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2fbc8f5426b01ca23ff0f21a3b30cfd5a45407873f5d7274607c5512e6bffbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2fbc8f5426b01ca23ff0f21a3b30cfd5a45407873f5d7274607c5512e6bffbd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c2fbc8f5426b01ca23ff0f21a3b30cfd5a45407873f5d7274607c5512e6bffbd

31

32

33

34

35

36

Date & time

2024-06-20
10:32:49

2024-06-20
10:32:49

2024-06-19
13:16:43

2024-06-12
12:57:57

2024-06-05
13:28:04

2024-05-22
11:22:15

Transaction Id

9ef154afd0c65fe3b38909

04ebco515e65a8425a11752

418b46263042e467a763

9ef154afd0c65fe3b38909

04ebc515e65a8425a11752

418b46263042e467a763

8b3d97b9778e781dfb4e7b

231ehb5778c0a637a608049

f6ffa8cac5dcb8albace

0c9d60514c2h1396112933

7c0d6c113a69875f54b56a

1d83dab%9691e508t3956

4t2aa82b7670069dc4dé2c

d13b4884793e0951d8166b

c43123520ed8b266fc3d

6510b2437410374a4802ec

9997550ddc51b0f56042fc

08d6e28%962ebe5247d35

Amount

0.00562720
372.35 USD

0.00515302
340.97 USD

0.00562720
366.27 USD

0.00515302
357.20 USD

0.00372480
263.45 USD

0.00151874
105.91 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ef154afd0c65fe3b3890904ebc515e65a8425a11752418b46263042e467a763
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ef154afd0c65fe3b3890904ebc515e65a8425a11752418b46263042e467a763
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ef154afd0c65fe3b3890904ebc515e65a8425a11752418b46263042e467a763
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ef154afd0c65fe3b3890904ebc515e65a8425a11752418b46263042e467a763
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ef154afd0c65fe3b3890904ebc515e65a8425a11752418b46263042e467a763
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9ef154afd0c65fe3b3890904ebc515e65a8425a11752418b46263042e467a763
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